
WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 25 July 2009

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Blake Aldridge, 27 UK 124.550 84.150 118.000 326.700

2 Ilya Shchurov, 33 RUS 96.900 106.600 98.900 302.400

3 Jimmy Andersen, 31 DK 76.800 93.425 68.850 239.075

4 Andy Hulliger, 24 CH 69.600 84.050 84.825 238.475

5 Andreas Marchetti, 36 CH 88.350 79.950 52.500 220.800

6 Peter Roseney, 61 AUT 48.750 77.400 62.700 188.850

7 Christian Wurst, 38 GER 47.600 67.650 73.100 188.350

8 Mäge Frei, 45 CH 58.750 61.250 60.800 180.800

dns Oleg Vyhsyvanov, 44 UKR

1 FW Frederic Weill CH

2 AW Andre Wulff GER

3 CM Catherine Maliev-Aviolaz CH

4 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

5 PR Peter Rüedi CH

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 CM 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 1

1 Peter Roseney, 61 AUT flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.0 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 48.750 48.750 7

2 Blake Aldridge, 27 UK armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.3 7.75 7.25 9.00 8.25 7.50 124.550 124.550 1

3 Mäge Frei, 45 CH flying back somersault tuck 20 2.5 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 58.750 58.750 6

4 Andy Hulliger, 24 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 69.600 69.600 5

5 Ilya Shchurov, 33 RUS inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 96.900 96.900 2

6 Andreas Marchetti, 36 CH back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.25 7.00 88.350 88.350 3

7 Jimmy Andersen, 31 DK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 9.00 8.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 76.800 76.800 4

8 Christian Wurst, 38 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 5.00 5.75 4.50 4.50 3.50 47.600 47.600 8

9 Oleg Vyhsyvanov, 44 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 CM 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 2

1 Peter Roseney, 61 AUT forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.6 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 5.00 77.400 126.150 6

2 Blake Aldridge, 27 UK back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 84.150 208.700 1

3 Mäge Frei, 45 CH reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 8.75 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 61.250 120.000 7

4 Andy Hulliger, 24 CH armstand forward 2 1/2 somersault tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 5.50 84.050 153.650 5

5 Ilya Shchurov, 33 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 106.600 203.500 2

6 Andreas Marchetti, 36 CH forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.50 79.950 168.300 4

7 Jimmy Andersen, 31 DK forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.25 8.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 93.425 170.225 3

8 Christian Wurst, 38 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 67.650 115.250 8

Marks Total 

points
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 CM 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 3

1 Peter Roseney, 61 AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.3 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 62.700 188.850 6

2 Blake Aldridge, 27 UK armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 3 twists 20 5.9 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 118.000 326.700 1

3 Mäge Frei, 45 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.50 60.800 180.800 8

4 Andy Hulliger, 24 CH forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 84.825 238.475 4

5 Ilya Shchurov, 33 RUS fwd somersault layout,1/2 twist with back somersault layout 20 4.3 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.25 8.50 98.900 302.400 2

6 Andreas Marchetti, 36 CH back 3 somersaults tuck with split 20 4.2 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 52.500 220.800 5

7 Jimmy Andersen, 31 DK reverse 2 somersaults tuck with split 20 3.4 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 8.00 68.850 239.075 3

8 Christian Wurst, 38 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 6.50 6.00 4.50 6.75 4.50 73.100 188.350 7

9 Oleg Vyhsyvanov, 44 UKR back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns
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